o

FIG. 2 ((

NO.| Part NO. Purt Name Gty NO.| Part NO. Part Name Oty.[NO.] Part NO. Part Name Qty,
1 |CG305F. 5 Flexible Shaft 1 |22 |CG260E-3 Bush 1 |43 | CG305F. 13-10| Tine 1
2 |CG260E. 1-2 |Brakket 1 |23 |CG305F. 6 Holder Ass'y 1 44| C&305F, 13-11] Spring 1
i CG26QE. 1-1 |Pipg 1 |24 [CG305F. 61 |[lolder 1 |45 | CG305F. 13-9 [Spring 1
4| GB292 Screw M5x35 2 |25 |CGI0SF. 6—2 | Cap, Lower 1 |46 | CGROBF. 13-1 | Spring 1
5 | CGZB0E-H Holler 1 |26 |GB/T70.1 Scraw MAX 35 4 |47|CG305F. 13-8 [Sefety Lever 1
6 | CG2B0E-5 Safpty Guard 1 127 |GB/T845 Screw 5T4.8x22 | 2 |48/ CG305F. 13-2 |Throttle Lever| 1
7 1GB/T889. 1 |Nut| M5 13|28 [CGIO5F. 6-3 | Core Shaft 2 |49 CG260.2.2 Cable Comp. 1
8 |CG26QE. 2-1 |Linker Bhaft 1 |29 |0G305F. 6-4 |Handle Cover 1 | 50| GB/T9074.4 Screw MEX25 2
9 | GB/T276 Bearing 608-2RS/P5 | 2 |30 |CG260E-1 Bush 1|51(GR/T9074.4 |Screw MBX 35 1
10| CGZ6QE. 2~4 |Pipge 1 |31|CG260. 1 Clutch Comp. 1 |52 CG30SF. 13-3 [Box, Left 1
11|GB/T9074. 4 |Screw MBX 12 2 132|CG260.1.1 Clutch Drum Comp.| 1 |53 | CG260.2.1 Stop Switch 1
12| GB/TR074. 13 | Screw M6 20 1 [33|GB/T893.1 Stop Ring 36 1 | 54| cG260. 2-1 Tube 1
13| CG260E. 2-3 | Linker 1 [34]6B/T276 Bearing 6202-2R5/P5 | 2 | 55 | CG305F, 14-2 |Rubber Cover |3
14{C6260E, 2-2 |Holder | [35|GB/T894.1 |Stop Ring 15 1 {56 |CGAOSF, 14-3 |Clamp B 1
15| CG306F. 8. 1 CEJE 1 j36[CG260.1-1 Linker 1 | 57| CG305F. 144 jClamp A 1
16| CG260E-T2 |Right Nut 1 [37|CG260E-2 Bush 1 [58|GB/T9074. 13 |Screw MEX20 4
17| CGA0SF. B-5 |Wadher 2 | 38[CG260. 2 Lever Ass'y i [59|GB/T70.1 SCREW MAx25 | 2
18 | CG30SF. 8-3 |Spifing 1 |39 |CG3O5F. 13-5 [ Clamp 1 |60|GB/T9T. 1 Washer § 6
19 | CG30GF. B=1 | Cond Holder 1 | 40 |[CG305F, 13-6 [ Rubber Cover 1 |61|GB/T93 Washer 5 6
20 Coxd @2, 5x4200 1 141 |CG305F. 13-4 | Box, Right 1 |62 | CG305GF. 8 Nvlon Cutter Head| 1
21| CG30GF. 8-2 |Coyer 1 (42 |CG305F. 13,2 | Clamp 1 1631 GBA0T74. 4 Screw MEX 16 1



sb
Note
Marked angivet af sb

sb
Tekstboks
GB292         Screw M5x35


5

4 % /

M / NN
| i
~ )

AN
‘rr..l



kw
Placeret billede

kw
Rektangel

kw
Linie

kw
Tekstboks
85

sb
Tekstboks
Engine : 110260


w| e T o P Eeyey S WL L
v | 1E3R2 SCREW i 29 1 1E34F-4 GUIDE PLATE 1 58 | IR34P-3 ' GASKET
2 ] IE3F. 14 CLEANER QUTSIDE COVER} 1 30 | 1E34F.7-2 CRAXK CASE GASKET t 85 | I534F.2 MUEYTER CON. 1
3— 1E34F. 1-1 3 EANER. ELEMENT 1 31 1E3&6F. 2 CIL SEAL 2 60 IE3IF-14 BOLT 2
4 | coooTs 4 SCREW M5 X 55 2 ¥2 | GB2T BALL BFARING 6001/P5| 2 61 | 6896 FASHER § i
5 1E34F. 1.1 (LEANER INSIDE COVERj 1 a3 IE40FP-32. 3-1 KEY 3 62 686187 T N5 2
6 G845 SCREW ST4. 2 12-F-H 1 34 1EMF.6. 1 CRANF, SHAFT COWP. 1 63 IE34F-8 CYLINDER 1
T | 1EMF-3 CHOKE 1 35 y IE3F.T-3 REAR MALF CRAME CASE: 1 64 | 1EJ4E-9 CYLINDER FASHER i
8 | 18347 1-2 CHOKE HANDLE 1 a6 | iE34F.8 1 STARTER PINLEY ASS'Y) 1 65 | 1034F.6-5 PISTON RING 2
g ] 244 CARBURETOR H 37 1E34F, 8-2 STARTER PARL SPRENG | 1 66 IE24F. 66 PISTOR 1
10 1 IES4F-1 GASKET 1 18 | e3R8 STARTHR PANL. 1 67 | 18%4F. 61 STGP RING 2
1 | c39074.4 SCREW W5 X 20 [ 39 ] CB9OTL.6 SCREN ¥5X 10 1 68 | IR34F. 63 PISTON PTH 1
12§ rER4F. 4 1 INLET MANIFOLD ! 40 | 1EMF 11T RECOIL SPRING i 68 | 1B34F.6% NEFGLE REARING 1
13 | LE34F-2 CYLINDER WASHER 1 a1 | tE3g1-2 STARTER ROPE REEL 1 70 | 1EI4F.6-2 PISTON PIN CIRCLET | 2
14 | 119 AL R3iX 10 4 42§ LES4F. 111 RECOTL STARTER BODY | ! 71 | ;415411 FUEL TANK LID 1
5 | cavord s SCRER WAX18 9 43 | 1EMF. 11,11 ROPE GUIDE it 72 | EB-415.4.1.1-1 ATRTNLET WOUTH 1
6 | 1386 EAN COVER 1 | 1E34F. 113 ROPE i 73 | EBas. 41103 FRANE i
TR R T CLIITCH STEP SCREW 2 45 | tE36F.1-1 STARTER HANDLE 1 74 § PB-415.4.1,1-2 GASKET 1
TE | e NASHER 2 ® | 1536715 GASKET T 75 | 1E34F.9.2-2 GUnET FURL PIFE | 1
16 ] IE34F.10.1 CLUTEH SHOE COMP. 2 | 47 | oEsored SCREW MG X 14 i % 1 1E3MF.9.31 DRET FUEL PIFE b
20 } IE3F-1H WASHER 2 48 | IEMF-6 COVER 1 77§ IBIGFR.8 1 TRINART CORD GRowCT] 1
a1 | ipseio QUIGH SPRING L 49 | E3F3 COVFR 1 78 | 1E34F.9. 23 CLEANFR i
2 ] GB6IT NT MBX1 } 50 CB90TL 4 SCREE W X 12 1 % 1E34F. 9.1 FUEL TANE 1
23 G8aT. 1 WASHER & 1 i} 1B34F, 5-2 PLEG CAP | 80 GBoOT4. 3 SCRER N5X 16 1
24 1901 STOP CORD COMP. 1 52 1E40F-3A. 8-2 CLICK SPRING i 81 CHOGTY, ¢ SCREA I X 16 2
25 1E4F. 51 PRIMARY CORD GROMMET] L 53 1E34F. 5-3 PLUG CONER 1 82 1E34F6 STARTER PULLEY AsS'§| 3
26 | UR-089Z2 NAGNETO STATOR i 54 | RCIGY(CHAMPION) SPARK PLYG 1 83 ] 1E34F8 STARTER 1
264 | UK~08922 WAGNETO ROTOR 1 85 | GBIO SCREY 5% 20 4 8¢ | 1EIGFF-if BASH PAN 1
TN 7N | OTTN W5X25 s | 56 TASHER 5 < | 85 | 860260 ENGINE GASKETKIT
T | e | ot o] 1 | 8 VAR 3 ¥ ) ]



Kim Wogelius
1E34F8

Kim Wogelius
1E34F6

kw
Tekstboks
85

kw
Tekstboks
860260

kw
Tekstboks
ENGINE GASKETKIT




